i FOLD HERE

SOH DH N kS glass

Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Schweppes Lemonade, /
Solo Lemon Squash, Sunkist Orange,
Red Creaming Soda $3.8

Lemon, Lime and Bitters $4.0 s
. ** RISTORANITE TALANO
Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Pineapple Juice $4.0

Sparkling Mineral Water b

Santa Vittoria ltalian

Sparkling Mineral Water (500ml) $4.8
Beers Bile
LIGHT $6.0
Cascade Premium Light

AUSTRALIAN $6.5

Victoria Bitter, Carlton Draught, Tooheys New,
Pure Blonde Premium, Toohey’s Extra Dry,
Crown Lager, James Boag’s Premium

IMPORTED $7.5

Peroni Nastro Azzurro - ltaly
Corona - Mexico

Spirits

SCOTCH AND WHISKY

House Scotch $6.5 Johnnie Walker Red $7.0
Jack Daniels $7.0 Chivas Regal $8.0
Blue Label Chivas Regal 18yrs $12.0
BOURBON

Jim Beam $6.5 Southern Comfort $6.5
Wild Turkey $7.0

VODKA GIN

Smirnoff Red $6.5 Beefeater $6.5
RUM

Bacardi $6.5 Malibu Coconut Rum $6.5
BRANDY TEQUILA

Chatelle Napoleon $6.5 Sierra Tequila Gold $8.0

Liqueurs $8.0

Amaretto, Baileys Irish Cream, Cointreay,
Drambuie, Frangelico, Kahlua, Midori,
Opal Nera Sambuca, Tia Maria, White Sambuca

Cocktails $16

Midori Splice
This classic’is back at Al Martino's! With o mixture of Midori, Malibu, Pineapple
Juice and a touch of Fresh Cream'it's one cockiail that's always hard to resist

Sex in lbiza
Enjoy this cheeky cocktail consisting of Vodka, Cointreau,
Lime Juice, & lemonade finished with Cranberry Juice

Chocolate Orgasm

The name says everything! With a mixture of Bailey’s lIrish
Cream, Frangelico, Vanilla Galliano, Milk and Al Martino’s
special Chocolate Sauce this cockiail is @ must have 1!

Espresso Martini
Enjoy one of the world's most famous new cockiails at Al Martine's. Made with

Smimoff Vodka, Kahlua, White Créme de Cacao and a Shot of Espresso Coffee

Atomic Bomb
An incredible mix of Blue Curacao, Midori, Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Peach
Liqueur, Orange Curacao and lemonade. This cockiail will leave you speechless!

Breakfast in Bed

Feel like a princess with a brilliant mixture of Peach Liqueur, Orange
Curacao, Strawberry liqueur, Malibu, Orange Juice and Pineapple Juice

603241_100977_0414

{ FOLD HERE

100977 Al Martinos Italian Restaurant & Pizzeria A3Plist.indd 1 29/04/14 9:12 AM



Sparkling

Killawarra Dusk - Strawberry 200m|

South Eastern Australia
Lifted strawberry aromas which continue
on the palate. Soft & round.

Yellowglen Vintage Moscato

South Eastern Australia
Punch & intense with a wonderful balance
of sweet fruits & a crisp finish.

White Wines

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Rothbury Estate Sauvignon Blanc

South Eastern Australia
Tropical fruits & citrus characters abound on
the nose & palate. Crisp & clean.

Upside Down Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Crisp & clean with plenty of natural acidity, integrated
with refreshing passionfruit & citrus fruit flavours.

RIESLING

Lindeman’s Henry’s Sons Riesling

South Eastern Australia
Fresh lifred aromas & flavours of citrus
with a touch of sweetness.

VARIETALS

Lindeman’s Reserve Verdelho

Hunter Valley, NSW
Pear, spice & citrus notes. Medium
bodied with a clean finish.

T'Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot Grigio

Mornington Peninsula, VIC.
Lovely spiced pear aromas mix with a racy red
apple acidity on the palate. A great crisp drink.

CHARDONNAY

Wolf Blass Bilyara Chardonnay

South Eastern Australia
Stone fruits mix with melon characters,
medium bodied with a clean finish.

Seppelt The Drives Chardonnay
Victoria

A crisp & vibrant Chardonnay balanced

with fine acid and a lingering finish.

WHITE BLENDS

Hartog's Plate

Sauvignon Blanc Semillon

Western Australia
Crisp, clean & dry with notes of citrus & tropical fruits.

SWEETER STYLE

Juliet Moscato

South Eastern Australia

Deliciously delicate and refreshing, Juliet
Moscato is a sweet, yet crisp wine.

100977 Al Martinos Italian Restaurant & Pizzeria A3Plist.indd 2

glass

glass

$7.5

$8.5

$7.5

$8.0

$8.5

$7.5

$8.5

$8.0

$8.5

bottle

$8.5

$35.5

bottle

$30.5

$34.5

$29.5

$33.5

$35.5

$31.5

$34.5

$32.5

$34.5

{ FOLD HERE

Red W| nes glass

SOFTER REDS
Wolf Blass Eaglehawk Rosé $8.0

South Eastern Australia
Vibrant sunset pink with creamy red berry characters.

Upside Down Hawkes Bay Merlot $8.0
Marlborough, NZ

Secret Stone Pinot Noir $8.5

Marlborough, NZ
Delicate berry characters, medium
bodied with a savoury hint.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Maker’s Table Cabernet Sauvignon $8.0

South Eastern Australia
Blackberry and dark cherry fruit flavours.
The palate is generous yet balanced

Ingoldby Cabernet Sauvignon $8.5

Mclaren Vale, SA
Dark & brooding with plenty of cassis
characters. Rich & round.

SHIRAZ
Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz $8.0

South Eastern Australia
Dark red fruits with a hint of spice. Palate is generous & soft.

Seppelt The Drives Shiraz Heathcote $8.5

Heathcote, VIC
Juicy forest fruits and with spicy pepper combined
with some savoury black olive tapanade.

RED BLENDS

Rothbury Estate
Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot $8.0

South Eastern Australia
Dark red berries with a hint of
chocolate. Palate is rich & soft.

Penfolds Koonunga Hill
Seventy-Six Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon $8.5

South Australia
Dark, rich & concentrated with spiced
berries. The finish is rich & long.

{ FOLD HERE

bottle

$32.0

$34.5

$35.5

$32.5

$36.0

$32.0

$35.5

$32.0

$36.0

29/04/14 9:12 AM



