Soft Drinks		glass		
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, Schw Solo Lemon Squash, Sur			AL MART	
Red Creaming Soda Lemon, Lime and Bitters		\$3.8 \$4.0		
		Ψ4.0	RISTORANTE	ITAHANIO
Juices	· B: 1.1.	glass		TIV (LIV (I V
Orange Juice, Apple Jui		\$4.0		
	Nineral Water	bottle		
Santa Vittoria Italian Sparkling Mineral Wate	er (500ml)	\$4.8		
Beers				
		Bottle		
LIGHT Cascade Premium Light		\$6.0		
AUSTRALIAN		\$6.5		
Victoria Bitter, Carlton D				
Pure Blonde Premium, To Crown Lager, James Boo				
IMPORTED		\$7.5		
Peroni Nastro Azzurro -	- Italy			
Corona - Mexico				
Spirits				. 1.
SCOTCH AND WHI	ISKY	\leq		wine list
House Scotch	\$6.5 Johnnie Walker Red	\$7.0		
Jack Daniels Blue Label Chivas Regal	\$7.0 Chivas Regal	\$8.0 \$12.0		
BOURBON				
Jim Beam	\$6.5 Southern Comfort	\$6.5		\mathcal{L}
Wild Turkey	\$7.0			
VODKA Smirnoff Red	GIN GIN	\$6.5		
RUM	\$6.5 Beefeater	\$0.5		
Bacardi	\$6.5 Malibu Coconut Rum	\$6.5		
BRANDY	TEQUILA			
Chatelle Napoleon	\$6.5 Sierra Tequila Gold	\$8.0		
Liqueurs		\$8.0		
Amaretto, Baileys Irish C				
Drambuie, Frangelico, k Opal Nera Sambuca, Ti	Kahlua, Midori, ia Maria, White Sambuca			
Cocktails		\$1A		
	tino's! With a mixture of Midori, Malibu, P eam it's one cocktail that's always hard to t			
Sex in Ibiza				
Enjoy this cheeky cocktail cons Lime Juice, & Lemonade finishe				
Chocolate Orgasm				
The name says everything! W Cream, Frangelico, Vanilla Go	alliano, Milk and Al Martino's			
special Chocolate Sauce this o	cocktail is a must have !!!			
Espresso Martini Enjoy one of the world's most	famous new cocktails at Al Martino's. Mad	de with		
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, White	te Crème de Cacao and a Shot of Espress	so Coffee		
Atomic Bomb An incredible mix of Blue Cura	acao, Midori, Smirnoff Vodka, Bacardi, Pe	each		
	d Lemonade. This cocktail will leave you sp			
Breakfast in Bed Feel like a princess with a brill	lliant mixture of Peach Liqueur, Orange			
	Malibu, Orange Juice and Pineapple Juice			

100977 Al Martinos Italian Restaurant & Pizzeria A3Plist.indd 1

S	parkling	glass	bottle	Red Wines	glass	bottle
Killawarra Dusk - Strawberry 200ml South Eastern Australia Lifted strawberry aromas which continue on the palate. Soft & round.			\$8.5	SOFTER REDS		
				Wolf Blass Eaglehawk Rosé South Eastern Australia	\$8.0	\$32.0
Yellowglen Vintage Moscato South Eastern Australia Punch & intense with a wonderful balance of sweet fruits & a crisp finish.			\$35.5	Vibrant sunset pink with creamy red berry characters.		
				Upside Down Hawkes Bay Merlot Marlborough, NZ	\$8.0	\$34.5
V	Vhite Wines	glass	bottle	Secret Stone Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ	\$8.5	\$35.5
SAI	SAUVIGNON BLANC			Delicate berry characters, medium bodied with a savoury hint.		
	hbury Estate Sauvignon Blanc	\$7.5	\$30.5	CABERNET SAUVIGNON		
South Tropi	South Eastern Australia Tropical fruits & citrus characters abound on the nose & palate. Crisp & clean.			Maker's Table Cabernet Sauvignon South Eastern Australia Blackberry and dark cherry fruit flavours.	\$8.0	\$32.5
	side Down Sauvignon Blanc	\$8.5	\$34.5	The palate is generous yet balanced		
Marlborough, NZ Crisp & clean with plenty of natural acidity, integrated with refreshing passionfruit & citrus fruit flavours. RIESLING				Ingoldby Cabernet Sauvignon McLaren Vale, SA Dark & brooding with plenty of cassis	\$8.5	\$36.0
				characters. Rich & round.		
	deman's Henry's Sons Riesling	\$7.5	\$29.5	SHIRAZ		
Fresh lifted aromas & flavours of citrus with a touch of sweetness.				Wolf Blass Bilyara Shiraz South Eastern Australia Dark red fruits with a hint of spice. Palate is generous & soft.	\$8.0	\$32.0
VAI	RIETALS			Seppelt The Drives Shiraz Heathcote	\$8.5	\$35.5
Lindeman's Reserve Verdelho Hunter Valley, NSW		\$8.0	\$33.5	Heathcote, VIC Juicy forest fruits and with spicy pepper combined with some savoury black olive tapanade.		
Pear,	spice & citrus notes. Medium ed with a clean finish.			RED BLENDS		
	Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot Grigio	\$8.5	\$35.5	Rothbury Estate		
Mornington Peninsula, VIC. Lovely spiced pear aromas mix with a racy red apple acidity on the palate. A great crisp drink.				Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot South Eastern Australia	\$8.0	\$32.0
СН	ARDONNAY			Dark red berries with a hint of chocolate. Palate is rich & soft.		
	olf Blass Bilyara Chardonnay	\$7.5	\$31.5	Penfolds Koonunga Hill Seventy-Six Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon	\$8.5	\$36.0
Stone	n Eastern Australia e fruits mix with melon characters, um bodied with a clean finish.			South Australia Dark, rich & concentrated with spiced		
Sep	opelt The Drives Chardonnay	\$8.5	\$34.5	berries. The finish is rich & long.		
	ria sp & vibrant Chardonnay balanced fine acid and a lingering finish.					
WH	HITE BLENDS					
	rtog's Plate	40.0	400.5			
West	ern Australia o, clean & dry with notes of citrus & tropical fruits.	\$8.0	\$32.5			
SW	EETER STYLE					

100977 Al Martinos Italian Restaurant & Pizzeria A3Plist.indd 2 29/04/14 9:12 AM

\$8.5 \$34.5

Juliet Moscato

South Eastern Australia
Deliciously delicate and refreshing, Juliet
Moscato is a sweet, yet crisp wine.